
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 JULY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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BEATOPIA

HARRY'S HOUSE

ENDLESS ROOMS

SPECIAL

VOL 3: THE SUBLIMINAL VERSES

THE OTHER SIDE OF MAKE-BELIEVE

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

IGOR

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

HARRY STYLES

RUMOURS

SOUR

WET LEG

AM

NEVERMIND

DAMN.

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

MASTER OF PUPPETS

BORN TO DIE

Beabadoobee

Harry Styles

Rolling Blackouts Coastal Fever

Lizzo

Slipknot

Interpol

Spacey Jane

Tyler, The Creator

Tyler, The Creator

Harry Styles

Fleetwood Mac

Olivia Rodrigo

Wet Leg

Arctic Monkeys

Nirvana

Kendrick Lamar

Pink Floyd

Metallica

Lana Del Rey

ING/RKT

COL/SME

IVY/UMA

ATL/WAR

RR/WAR

MAT/INE

AWAL/INE

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

RHI/WAR

INR/UMA

DOM/EMI

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

PHI/UMA

INR/UMA
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88

14
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181
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2

95

203

35

110

2

2

DH01408

19658707272

IVY779

7567863338

RR83882

191401187572

SPACJ008CD

G010004091543B

G010004611785N

88985436772

8122796778

B003378402

WIGCD496

3747478

2777908

5760871

88875170912

8381412

2793087
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